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OEM Reference

AUDI 7M3820803AX
AUDI 7H0820803B
AUDI 7M3820803A
AUDI 7M0820803R
AUDI 7M3820803
AUDI 7M3820803BX
AUDI 7M3820803B
AUDI 7H0820803C
AUDI 130820803
AUDI 1J0820803LV
AUDI 1J0820803A
AUDI 1J0820805X
AUDI 1J0820803AX
AUDI 7H0820803D
AUDI 1JE820803A
AUDI 7H0820803F
AUDI 1J0820803B
AUDI 7M3820803C
AUDI 1J0820803F
AUDI 130973722
AUDI 1J0820803G
AUDI 1J0820805A
AUDI 1J0820803J
AUDI 1J0820805
AUDI 1J0820803K
AUDI 1J0820803NX
AUDI 1J0820803KX
AUDI 1J0820803N
AUDI 1J0820803L
AUDI 1J0820811A
AUDI 1J0820803LX
CUPRA 1J0820803K
CUPRA 1J0820803G
CUPRA 1J0820803B
CUPRA 1J0820803J
CUPRA 1J0820803F
CUPRA 1J0820811A
CUPRA 1J0820803L
CUPRA 1J0820803NX
CUPRA 1J0820805X
CUPRA 130820805
CUPRA 1J0820803N
CUPRA 7H0820803F
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e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

ALANKO
ALANKO
ALANKO
SCHLIECKMANN
SCHLIECKMANN
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

DRI

DRI

PowerMax
PowerMax
DIEDERICHS
BINDER

BEHR SERVICE
BEHR HELLA SERVICE
4SEASONS
LIZARTE
LIZARTE
VALEO

VALEO
WEBASTO
WEBASTO

AKS DASIS

AKS DASIS
TEAMEC
TEAMEC
WAECO
NISSENS
NISSENS
NISSENS
NISSENS
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR SERVICE
BEHR SERVICE
HELLA

HELLA

KAGER

KAGER
FRIGAIR

GERI

ERA Benelux
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS
AURADIA

GERI

AVA QUALITY COOLING
PRASCO

GERI

AURADIA

550006
550086
550819
6003K001
6003K003
699100
699100
699600
699600
700510008
700510016
7010402
7010597
7221300
72239211
7403240
7403328
77554
811046001
811046017
813200
813200
82D0155058A
82D0155059A
851015N
851770N
8600081
8646002
8880100132
89025

89025

89224

89224
8FK351125751
8FK351125751
8FK351127011
8FK351127511
8FK351127511
8FK351127511
920045
920221
92020050
945016
AC35210
ACP107
ACP107
ACP115
ACP115
AIAKO001
AIAKOO01
AIAKOO01
AIAKO0O01
AIAKO003
AIK003
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